
TABLE OF CONTENTS.

io. Nam-?.
1 To Sir A. Galt

To Mr. Ford
,, ,,

Mr. Ford
,, ,,

Sir A. Galt
Identie note ta

Count Beust
To Colonial Of
Mr. Ford

Count Benst..

fice

2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9
10

12
13
14
15,
16.

17
18
19
20

21,
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38

39

40'

41
42
43

To Mr. Ford
Mr. Ford

Colonial Office
Sir A. Galt

-. 1

Mr. Ford

To Colonial Office

To Mr. Ford
To Colonial Office
Mr. Ford

[636]

Date.

Aig.27, 1875

27,
27,

28,
28,

Sept. 29,
Mar. 1, 1877

2,
2,

April 7,

12,
12,
16,

May 2,
2,

21,

30,
June 1,

16,
18,

July 10,
9,

21,
24,

28,
26,

Auig. 7,
2,

17,

31,

Sept. 3,
22,
10,

Oct. 2,

6,
30,

Dec. 6,
Nov. 24.

26,

Dec.. 10,

14,
14,
17,

SUBJECT.

Appoints him Her Majestv's High Commissioner at
Halifax Commission ..

Appoints hini Agent to ditto
Mr. Bergne appointed Secretary ta Her Majesty's

Agency ..
Acknowledges receipt of No. 2
Ditto of No. 3 - ..

Ditto of No. 1
Requests him ta appoint the third Commissioner, in

accordance with Treaty .. .. ..
Has appointed M. Delfosse third Commissioner
Sends copy of No. 8.. .. .
The 15th June suggested for first meeting of Com-

mission. Proposes to proceed to Canada on the
5th May ..

Sends copy of No. 10.' Has approved ..

Sanctions his proceeding to Canada on the 5th ..
Commission will meet on 1Sth June .. ..
Instructions as to his duties
'Ditto . . . . .
Receipt of instructions. 15th June fixed for d te

of first meeting of Commission .. k.
Ditto. Goes ta Halifax on the 1lth Jane
15th June formally agreed upon ..
Reports proceedings at first meeting of Commissign.
Reports meeting.of.Commission. M.Delfosseelected

President, and Mr. Bergne Sereýtary . ..
Sends copy of No. 19. Proposes ta approve
Sends copies of Answer of United States, and of

Brief on Headland Question
Sends copy of No. 22
Receipt of No. 21. Concurs in approval of Mr.Ford's

proceedings .. ,
Receipt of No. 21. Approves proceedings
Sends copies of Reply ta Answer of the United

States. Views on Headland Question..
Sends copies of No. 26 .
Reports further: sittings, of,Commission, and 'pro-

ceedings .. .. .

Concurs in course taken by Mr. Ford as ta Reply,

Approves throughout Reply presented ta Commis.
sion. Concurs in views expressed in,No. 26 ..

Sends copy of British Brief on Headland Question..
Sends copies of No. 31 -.

Reports proceedings: of, Commissiop, and general
ýresultsup to date:..

Approves Brief, and expresses"1&d' Carnarvon's
satisfaction at -ability and judgment shown by
Mr. Fdrd . .

Ditto. Satisfaction of Her Majesty's Government.
Reports proceedings of Commission. Close of

United States' evidence ..
Appoints Mr. Ford te be a C.M.G. .

Announces Award of 5,500,000 döllars in gold in
faveur of Her Majesty's Govejrnment. Mr. Kel-
logg dissentient. Calls attention to services -to
Mr. Ford and Mr. -A. J. 'Smith

Announces Award, and statement of United States'
Commissioner and Agent ..

Copies of Nos. 38 and 39., Proposes ta :pprove
'Sir<A- GaltandtMrFogd-

Appoints him.at CM.G.
Sends copy of No. 41
Appreciation of Mr. Bergne's services; 5001. as-

signed[to him as Secretary of Commission

To Colonial Office
To Mr. Ford
Mr. Ford .
To Sir A. Galt
To Mr. Ford
Sir A. Galt

Mr. Ford
Sir A. Galt
Mr.Ford
Sir A. Galt

To Colonial Office..
Mr. Ford

To Colonial Office..
Colonial.Office

To Mr. Ford
Mr. Ford

To Colonial Office
Mr. Ford

:Colonial Office

To Mr. Ford

Mr. Ford
To Colonial Office
Mr. Ford

Colonial Office .. 1


