TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	١;٠	H. 1 17 cm	1 12	
No.	Name.	Date.	Subject.	Page
1	To Sir A. Galt	Aug. 27, 1875	Appoints him Her Majesty's High Commissioner at Halifax Commission	1
2 3	To Mr. Ford	27, 27,	Appoints him Agent to ditto Mr. Bergne appointed Secretary to Her Majesty's	1
4	Mr. Ford	28,	Agency Acknowledges receipt of No. 2	2 2
5 6	Sir A. Galt	28, Sept. 29,	Ditto of No. 3	2
7	Identic note to Count Beust	Mar. 1, 1877	Requests him to appoint the third Commissioner, in	
8	Count Beust	2,	accordance with Treaty Has appointed M. Delfosse third Commissioner	3 4
9 10	To Colonial Office	2,	Sends copy of No. 8	5
10	Mr. Ford	April 7,	The 15th June suggested for first meeting of Commission. Proposes to proceed to Canada on the 5th May	5
11	To Colonial Office	12,	Sends copy of No. 10. Has approved	5
12 13	To Mr. Ford	12, 16,	Sanctions his proceeding to Canada on the 5th Commission will meet on 15th June	5 6
14	To Sir A. Galt	May 2,	Instructions as to his duties	6
15 16	To Mr. Ford Sir A. Galt	2, 21,	Ditto Receipt of instructions. 15th June fixed for date	7
		1	of first meeting of Commission	8
17 18	Mr. Ford Sir A. Galt	30, June 1,	Ditto. Goes to Halifax on the 11th June 15th June formally agreed upon	9
19	Mr. Ford	16,	Reports proceedings at first meeting of Commission.	9
20	Sir A. Galt	18,	Reports meeting of Commission. M. Delfosse elected President, and Mr. Bergne Secretary	11
21 22	To Colonial Office	July 10,	Sends copy of No. 19. Proposes to approve	11
22	Mr. rord	9,	Sends copies of Answer of United States, and of Brief on Headland Question .	12
23 24	To Colonial Office	21,	Sends copy of No. 22 Receipt of No. 21. Concurs in approval of Mr. Ford's	12
		24,	proceedings	13
25 26	To Mr. Ford	28, 26,	Receipt of No. 21. Approves proceedings Sends copies of Reply to Answer of the United	13
		20,	States. Views on Headland Question	13
27 28	To Colonial Office	Aug. 7, 2,	Sends copies of No. 26 Reports further sittings of Commission, and pro-	14
		[ceedings	15
29	Colonial Office	17,	Concurs in course taken by Mr. Ford as to Reply,	15
30	To Mr. Ford	31,	Approves throughout Reply presented to Commission. Concurs in views expressed in No. 26	15
31	Mr. Ford	Sept. 3,	Sends copy of British Brief on Headland Question	16
32 33	To Colonial Office Mr. Ford	22, 10,	Sends copies of No. 31 Reports proceedings of Commission, and general	16
34	Colonial Office	Oct. 2,	results up to date Approves Brief, and expresses Lord Carnaryon's	16
~ r	Colonius Childe	Jul. 2,	satisfaction at ability and judgment shown by	
35	To Mr. Ford	6,	Mr. Ford Ditto. Satisfaction of Her Majesty's Government.	19 19
36	Mr. Ford	30,	Reports proceedings of Commission. Close of	
37	Colonial Office	Dec. 6,	United States' evidence Appoints Mr. Ford to be a C.M.G.	20 21
38	Sir A. Galt	Nov. 24.	Announces Award of 5,500,000 dollars in gold in	
·	S. W. C.		favour of Her Majesty's Government. Mr. Kellogg dissentient. Calls attention to services to	
39	Mr. Ford	96	Mr. Ford and Mr. A. J. Smith Announces Award, and statement of United States'	21
		26,	Commissioner and Agent	22
40	To Colonial Office	Dec. 10,	Copies of Nos. 38 and 39. Proposes to approve	22
41	To Mr. Ford	14,	The points in a control.	23
42 43	To Colonial Office Mr. Ford	14, 17	Sends copy of No. 41 Appreciation of Mr. Bergne's services; 500%. as-	23
		17,	signed to him as Secretary of Commission	23
	[636]	• •		